FSW OPEN DAY RESULTS (Updated 24/11/24) 9th September 2024

Income

Tombola

White Elephant Stall

Valerie's Stall

Pitch Fees

New Memberships *

Renewals

Donations

Calendars

TOTAL

Expenditure

Tombola Prizes

TOTAL

NET PROFIT

£118.00
£48.00
£118.00
£50.00
£20.00 PHealey RUpton L Holland
S Patel
£35.00 VCawte Glennings M Elmer
S Stawman | Webb D Winter
C Gardener
£35.33
£110.00

£534.33

£0.00 To be advised

£0.00

£534.33

* note. New memberships in italics were paid through the bank and not cash on the day,




